DS-KAW60-2N
Power Adapter
Key Feature
• Ultrathin design: 53.5 mm
• International general input: 85 to 264 VAC
• No-load loss of 0.3 W
• LPS passed (limited power source)
• LED light for indicating power status
• Installed on DIN rail TS35 / 7.5 or 15
Specification
Model DS-KAW60-2N
Interface Power indicator 1
General
Power supply 85 to 264 VAC
Power output 24 VDC
Power consumption 60 W
Working temperature -30 °C to 70 °C (-22 °F to 158 °F)
Working humidity 20% to 90%
Dimension (W × H × D) 52.5 mm × 90 mm × 54.5 mm (2.07" ×
3.54" × 2.15")
Matteo Tartero